APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : High School Assistant (Physical Science)
Name of Department :  Education
Date of receipt of vacancy : 14-05-2013
No. of Vacancies reported : 3
Date of Advice : 18-05-2013
: Nil

No. of vacancies remaining

PENDING TURNS

TPO : (4) MR VI4SC,6M,8LC,10 OBC
NCA : 8
NJD : Nil

Main Rotation stands at : MR VI IT OC already filled

SL Rank Rotation as approved by

No Name & Address No Community the Commission Remarks
1 2 3 4 5 6
- - MR VI 4 SC TPO NCA
for Notification

1 |Safeena Beevi.S R3 Muslim MR VI 6 M TPO

Rahath Manzil S/L satisfied

Alummoodu Junction

Kaniyapuram P.O.

Pin - 695 301

Thiruvananthapuram Dist.

(Muslim)
MR VI 12 SC
TPO to keep 50% Rule
2 |Vineetha V.S. R 46 -
Mannady, MR VI 13 OC

Ottasekharamangalam P.O.
Thiruvananthapuram-695 125




OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD PH TOTAL
Previous 35 34 4 2 75
Present 1 2 . - 3
Grand Total 36 36 4 2 78

DETAILS OF UNFILLED NCA TURNS

MR VI 4 SC TPO NCA Notification

DISTRICT OFFICER,
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE,

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM.




	Education
	PENDING  TURNS
	8
	Nil
	Community
	OC/BC Position
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	PH
	TOTAL
	35
	34
	4
	2
	75
	1
	2
	-

	-

	3
	36
	36
	4
	2
	78




