APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post	:	High School Assistant (Physical Science)
Name of Department	:	Education
Date of receipt of vacancy	:	14-05-2013
No. of Vacancies reported	:	3
Date of Advice	:	18-05-2013 Nil

No. of vacancies remaining

PENDING TURNS				
ТРО	:	(4) MR VI 4 SC, 6 M, 8 LC, 10 OBC		
NCA	:	8		
NJD	:	Nil		

Main Rotation stands at : MR VI II OC already filled

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6
		-	-	MR VI 4 SC TPO NCA for Notification	
1	Safeena Beevi .S Rahath Manzil Alummoodu Junction Kaniyapuram P.O. Pin - 695 301 Thiruvananthapuram Dist. (Muslim)	R3 S/L	Muslim	MR VI 6 M TPO satisfied	
				MR VI 12 SC TPO to keep 50% Rule	
2	Vineetha V.S. Mannady, Ottasekharamangalam P.O. Thiruvananthapuram-695 125	R 46	-	MR VI 13 OC	

OC/BC Position

	OC	BC	NJD	РН	TOTAL
Previous	35	34	4	2	75
Present	1	2	-	-	3
Grand Total	36	36	4	2	78

DETAILS OF UNFILLED NCA TURNS

MR VI 4 SC TPO NCA Notification

DISTRICT OFFICER, KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM.